
 

Woodside Primary Academy 

 

Calendar 2021 / 2022 
 
 

Autumn Term 2021 

Wednesday 1st - Friday 3rd September 2021 School closed (3 INSET days) 
 

Monday 6th September 2021 Children return to school 

 
Monday 25th October 2021 - Friday 29th October 2021 Half Term 

 
Monday 1st November 2021 Children return to school 

 
Friday 17th December 2021 Last day of Term 

 

 
Spring Term 2022 

 
Monday 3rd January 2022 School closed Bank Holiday 

 
Tuesday 4th January 2022 Children return to school 

 
Monday 14th February 2022 - Friday 18sth February 2022 Half Term 

 
Monday 21st February 2022 Children return to school 

 

Friday 1st April 2022 Last day of Term 

 

 
Summer Term 2022 
 
Monday 18th April 2022 School closed bank holiday 

 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 Children return to school 
 

Monday 2nd May 2022 May Day bank holiday 
 

Monday 30th May 2022 - Friday 3rd June 2022 Half Term 
 

Monday 6th June 2022 Children return to school 
 

Wednesday 20th July 2022 Last day of Term 
 

Thursday 21st  - Friday 22nd July 2022 School closed (INSET) 
 

Wood Street, Walthamstow, London. E17 3JX || School Telephone: 020 8520 5168 
Headteacher: Mr Shane Tewes || Head of School: Miss Justine Heath, Miss Jill Rowlings and Mrs Ndidi Evans 

Woodside Primary Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and 
volunteers to share this commitment. 

REAch2 Academy Trust is a charitable company limited by guarantee in England and Wales, Company number 
08452281, Registered office Address: Henhurst Ridge Primary Academy, Henhurst Ridge, Branston, Burton-Upon-Trent, DE13 
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